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Product Classification 
   Product Type Fiber patch cord, simplex/ Duplex 

 

General Specifications 

Color, boot A Blue 
Color, boot B Blue 
Color, connector A Blue 
Color, connector B Blue 
Connector A, quantity 1 
Connector B, quantity 1 
Interface, Connector A SC/UPC 
Interface, Connector B SC/UPC 
Jacket Color Yellow 
Total Fibers, quantity 1 

 

Dimensions 

Diameter Over Jacket 0.9 mm   |   0.035 in 

 

Mechanical Specifications 

Cable Retention Strength, maximum 1.00 lb @ 0 °    |   1.00 lb @ 90 ° 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

FIBER OPTIC HYBRID PATCHCORD, Simplex/Duplex, 

0.9mm, SM, SC/UPC to SC/UPC, Yellow LSZH 
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Environmental Specifications 
Operating Temperature -20 °C to +60 °C (+14 °F to +140 °F) 

Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Optical Specifications 

Fiber Mode Single mode 
Fiber Type                                                                          G.657.A1, TeraSPEED® 
Insertion Loss, maximum 0.3 Db  

 Return Loss, minimum 50 dB 

Packaging and Weight 

Packaging quantity                                                                   1 

All of the above information, including drawings, illustrations and graphic designs, reflects our present understanding and is to the best of our knowledge and 
belief correct reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability of each product for the desired application. Under no circumstances does this 
constitute an assurance any particular quality or performance. Such an assurance is only provided in the context of our product specifications or explicit 
contractual arrangements. Our liability for products set forth our standard terms and conditions of sale 
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